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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

1

07

17

07

ZACHARY FECTEAU

SÉLECTS DU NORD

90

39

1

09:17

02:16

00:53

13

13

0

15

CHRISTIAN DESJARDINS
CÉDRIK BOIVIN

MATHIEU D'ONOFRIO

33

34

35

36

37

38

13

15

16

17

18

19

HARFANGS DU TRIOLET

39

90

1

2

2

3

3

MILAN PATEL

JUSTIN GOBAT

PW

1

38

31

23

26

22

12

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

06

05

SHAWN LANOUE

35

CDMAS

ANTOINE HUDON

MATHIS LABELLE

KEEGAN FOX

VINCENT DESJARDINS

JUSTIN DESROCHES

XAVIER LAROCQUE

LOUIS-FÉLIX LAVIGNE

ALEXANDRE BEDARD

THIERRY SIMARD

SAMUEL MORIN-PERRON

15

09

16

COMPLEXE SPORTIF SPORTSCENE 2, MONT-ST-HILAIRE

NATHAN CADIEUX *

ALEXIS ROY

JUSTIN BUREAU

WILLIAM BELANGER

JAMES GHEBBARI

SIDNEY DESLAURIERS

LOU LÉVESQUE

ETIENNE DESJARDINS

JUSTIN DROLET

LOGAN GARRETT

GUILLAUME FILLION

01

ADAM VÉRONNEAU

30

SAMUEL HUPPÉ

ANDREJ ECIM

18 avr 19

A48

A48

A25

0

0

1

2

3

3

2

2

0

0

31

30

29

28

27

26

24

23

22

X

04:37

04:37

11:11

30

01

35

23MONT-ST-HILAIRE

A39

A53

A25

A47

A39

ELIE DION

ÉDOUARD LEBLANC

SIMON GAUTHIER

JÉRÉMY LANDRY

SAMUEL ARSENAULT

MAVERICK ROUX-PARENTEAU

JÉRÉMIE LABONTÉ

CHARLES LÉPINE

GABRIEL TESTULAT

STEEVE HUPPÉ
ANTHONY FORTIER

18:30:00

AAA

LOUKA CLOUTIER *

JACOB LEBLANC

06:30

03:33

03:33

03:18

10:49

1 1

0

3

3

0

0




